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Women / 2A / 2A D6 grp1
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Beal1515
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.500 9.1009.500 37.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Maushart1608
World Class - FL

9.100 8.875 8.8509.375 36.200
3 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Khloe Gonzalez1511
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.725 8.6508.675 35.175
2 4 4 6 3 

3 

Milada Perry4214
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.050 8.8508.625 35.075
7 2 5 2T 4 

4 

Lorena Diaz1509
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 7.550 8.7508.700 34.075
4 10 3 4 5 

5 

Madyson Mandy1512
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.475 8.0008.350 33.725
5 7 7 7 6 

6 

Amelia Baldwin1506
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.525 8.6757.600 33.250
8 5 10 5 7 

7 

Tessa Nichols1518
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.450 7.9508.000 32.800
9 8 9 8 8 

8 

Adylin Dambeck1141
Bayside

8.050 8.500 7.4508.250 32.250
10 6 8 10 9 

9 

Anna Homer1145
Bayside

8.875 7.000 7.8008.500 32.175
6 11 6 9 10 

10 

Falyn Rauch1150
Bayside

7.500 8.000 7.1507.250 29.900
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2A / 2A D6 grp2
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Leuzze1581
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 9.025 9.3759.600 37.000
4T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Coloret1508
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.975 9.0259.050 36.050
4T 4 5 2 2 

2 

Abigail Hardie1610
World Class - FL

8.850 9.275 8.7009.200 36.025
6 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Emma Nevico1195
CATS of Wellington

8.500 9.000 8.6509.325 35.475
8T 3 2 5 4 

4 

Aunah Sherman1607
World Class - FL

9.300 8.875 8.2008.900 35.275
1 6 8 8 5 

5 

Ambria Wehle1575
Top Flight BobSierra

9.175 8.575 8.4758.925 35.150
2 9T 7 6T 6 

6 

Ansley Taylor1152
Bayside

9.150 8.600 7.9509.025 34.725
3 7T 6 11 7 

7 

Kensington Burns1507
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 8.7008.150 34.250
7 7T 12 3T 8 

8 

Lilienn Carpenter1573
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.250 8.1509.100 33.900
11T 11 4 9 9 

9 

Zaria Berry1606
World Class - FL

8.400 8.900 7.9758.550 33.825
11T 5 10 10 10 

10 

Soleil Valdes1519
Tampa Gymnastics

8.425 8.150 8.4758.325 33.375
10 12 11 6T 11 

11 

Lyla Hamilton1144
Bayside

8.500 8.575 7.1508.850 33.075
8T 9T 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / 2A D6 grp3
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Juliana Botero1203
CATS of Wellington

9.475 9.575 8.9509.400 37.400
2 1 4 4 1 

1 

Ava Castano1197
CATS of Wellington

9.050 9.425 9.0759.700 37.250
7 2 1 1T 2 

2 

Kendall Alt4176
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.350 8.9009.450 37.225
1 3 3 5T 3 

3 

Giuliana Medina1513
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.300 9.0758.975 36.675
3 4 7 1T 4 

4 

Kobe Demps1604
World Class - FL

9.075 8.900 8.9009.600 36.475
6 8 2 5T 5 

5 

Arissa Gutierrez1196
CATS of Wellington

9.025 9.150 8.7759.200 36.150
8T 5 6 7 6 

6 

Gianna Sercu1514
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.125 8.7008.700 35.725
4 6 9 8 7 

7 

Bryanna Do1510
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.775 9.0508.600 35.450
8T 9 10 3 8 

8 

Lissandra Cardoso1576
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 9.100 8.3259.225 34.950
12 7 5 9T 9 

9 

Cadence Isaac1146
Bayside

9.125 8.575 8.3258.450 34.475
5 10 11 9T 10 

10 

Madison Courtney1570
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.150 8.0008.800 33.500
10 12 8 12 11 

11 

Laine Petanga1149
Bayside

8.350 8.275 8.2258.200 33.050
11 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / 2A D6 grp4
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Hodsdon1609
World Class - FL

9.450 9.350 8.8259.750 37.375
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jelissa Anderson1569
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.800 9.4759.625 36.400
6 5 2 1 2 

2 

Paige Albert1198
CATS of Wellington

8.700 8.750 8.7259.250 35.425
4 6 5 3 3 

3 

Victoria Kastner1147
Bayside

8.925 9.275 8.5008.600 35.300
3 2 12 5 4 

4 

Kathryn Dugliss1517
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.225 8.0509.300 35.175
5 3 4 11 5 

5 

Devan Ryan1151
Bayside

8.350 8.550 8.3009.350 34.550
7T 7 3 6 6 

6 

Avery Burdette1516
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 8.875 7.8009.150 34.175
7T 4 6 12 7 

7 

Kayleigh Harriford1603
World Class - FL

8.250 8.525 8.1508.950 33.875
10T 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Zen Gross1143
Bayside

9.050 7.450 8.1509.100 33.750
2 12 7 7T 9 

9 

Kaylee Macintyre4270
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 7.850 8.6508.850 33.650
9 10 9 4 10 

10 

Kate Kline4271
Bayside

7.900 8.300 8.0758.625 32.900
12 9 11 10 11 

11 

Haley Hradec1579
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 7.650 8.1508.725 32.775
10T 11 10 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / 2A D6 grp5
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caroline McGlone1572
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 9.225 9.2509.775 37.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Melissa Cardoso1574
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 8.400 8.7009.450 35.275
5 5 2 3 2 

2 

Nadia Shamootin1585
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.675 8.6008.950 35.025
4 4 7 4T 3 

3 

Haley Rivera1584
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.375 9.2258.775 34.675
7T 6 8 2 4 

4 

Sophee Majewski4272
Bayside

8.275 8.750 8.3759.175 34.575
9 3 4 6 5 

5 

Skye Spurlock4269
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.350 8.6008.700 34.500
3 7 10 4T 6 

6 

Amber Parker1148
Bayside

8.975 8.325 8.1009.000 34.400
2 8 6 9T 7 

7 

Alyssa Borzelleri4226
Bayside

8.200 8.950 8.1009.025 34.275
11 2 5 9T 8 

8 

Sarah Roberts1602
World Class - FL

8.150 8.200 8.2509.225 33.825
12 9 3 7 9 

9 

SophieJoon Alfonso1140
Bayside

8.300 8.050 8.1758.675 33.200
7T 10 11 8 10 

10 

Jenna Leonardo1580
Top Flight BobSierra

8.575 6.500 7.8758.750 31.700
6 12 9 11 11 

11 

Julia Fuston1142
Bayside

8.250 7.450 6.8008.400 30.900
10 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Flight BobSierra 2L 111.925 27.475 27.350 29.000 28.100
13 3 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics 2L 111.825 28.200 28.150 28.250 27.225
21 1 3

3 World Class - FL 2L 110.675 27.850 27.525 28.725 26.575
32 2 2

4 Bayside 2L 107.125 27.325 26.975 27.625 25.200
44 4 4
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CATS of Wellington 2S 110.925 27.550 28.150 28.425 26.800
11 1 1
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